
Bezirksmeisterschaft Jugend D-E und Junioren 

Mülheim an der Ruhr, 19.01.03

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Sonja Kamke Gewichtsklasse

30kg
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Platz

N 1 Johannes Lukin AKS Rheinhausen PS 4:1

32
2:00

03
2:00

04
 1  3  4  0 3

2 Oguzhan Bal KSK Konkordia Neuss 2:00

11
2:00

14
2:00

13
 0  3  4  0 4

3 Andreas Hutsch AC Ückerath 2:00

14
PS 13:0

31
PS 12:1

32
 2  7  30  0 2

4 Yasin Agca TV Essen-Dellwig PS 7:5

33
PS 12:2

32
PS 12:0

31
 3  9  31  0 1
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